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Junior Male
Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
CRC;TKP Bib First Name Last Name State ansk Lane A Lane B 'E)aunakl
1 209 Marley Farquharson AUS/NSW 1 8.535sec 8.036 sec 2
2 80 Hayden Barton AUS/NSW 2 7.668 sec 7.359 sec 1 80 |Hayden Barton 7.322s
3 288 Hugo Hornshaw AUS/NSW 3 10.839 sec 10.068 sec 3 308 | Albert Harvey 14.823s
4 34 A Goldsmith FN/QLD - 11.653 sec 10.549 sec 4
5 340 Oliver Burch AUS/VIC 4 11.099 sec 13.339 sec 5 80 [Hayden Barton 7.528s
6 210 Oliver Henderson AUS/QLD 5 13.379 sec 13.119 sec 6 34 | Aj Goldsmith 10.508s
7 189 Jamie Moriarty AUS/SA 6 14.417 sec 14.361 sec 7
8 308 Albert Harvey AUS/QLD 7 14.625 sec 15.647 sec 8 34 |Aj Goldsmith 11.392s
9 198 Tyler Bergin AUS/WA 8 Fall 17.278 sec 9 340 |Oliver Burch DNF Grand Final
10 275 Andrew Haigh AUS/QLD 9 23.247 sec 20.577 sec 10
11 286 Peter Lee AUS/NSW 10  26.354 sec 22.601 sec 11 80 [Hayden Barton 8.021s
209 | Marley Farquharson |7.991s
209 |Marley Farquharson [10.095s
189 | Jamie Moriarty 17.094s Small Final

209 |Marley Farquharson |8.918s 288 |Hugo Hornshaw 10.162s
288 | Hugo Hornshaw 10.17s 34 |Aj Goldsmith 10.255s

288 |Hugo Hornshaw 10.326s|
210 | Oliver Henderson 12.48s




AUS National

Youth
Championships
Junior
%‘;rr‘:lf Bib First Name
1 293 Ela
2 353 Abby
3 281 Mia
4 66 Jessica
5 318 Alexis
6 259 Brooke

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Female
Last Name State
Easton AUS/NSW

Gebert NZ
Weeda AUS/NSW
Dommersen AUS/NSW
Low AUS/WA
Davin AUS/VIC

AUS
Rank

1

2
3
4
5
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SCv scsa
SPORT CLIMBING SPORT CLIMBING
QUEENSLAND NSW/ACT
Qualifications | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
12.324 sec Fall 3
11.975 sec 12.021 sec 1
13.87 sec 12.272 sec 2
17.94 sec 17.945 sec 4
18.596 sec 21.604 sec 5 353 | Abby Gebert 12.487s
37.975 sec 38.873 sec 6 66 |Jessica Dommersen [18.597s
Grand Final
353 |Abby Gebert 13.109s|
293 |Ella Easton 11.095s|
Small Final
281 | Mia Weeda 11.807s| 281 [Mia Weeda 12.552s
293 [ Ella Easton 11.346s| 66 |Jessica Dommersen [17.341s
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Youth A

Bib
360
68
361
50
229
81
299
153
58
106
248
242
306
332
208
107
138
331
171
276

First Name

Julian
Dylan
Flynn
Max
Lachlan
Benjamin
Dylan
Alfie
Matt
Noah
Raul
Sora
Kai
Declan
Ethan
Brody
Felix
Flynn
Harry
Finn

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Male

Last Name

David
Parks
Chisholm
Thomas
Rickard
Firth
Soin
Wall
Bigham
Coghlan
Schwarz
Asahara
Gerber
Alphey
Wilson-Dingley
Cowell
Binns
Alphey
Menzies
Simpson

State

Nz
AUS/NSW
Nz
AUS/QLD
AUS/NVIC
AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/SA
AUS/SA
AUS/TAS
AUS/VIC
AUS/WA
AUS/NVIC
AUS/SA
AUS/WA
AUS/SA
AUS/VIC
AUS/WA
AUS/QLD

AUS
Rank

1
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual

9.968 sec 8.276 sec 1
9.429 sec 11.535 sec 2 360 |Julian David 9.349s
9.842 sec 11.362 sec 3 153 [Alfie Wall 11.918s
11.035 sec Fall 5
12.999 sec 10.965 sec 4 360 | Julian David 8.538s
12.623 sec Fall 6 50 [Max Thomas 10.243s
14.032 sec 12.912 sec 7
13.206 sec Fall 8 229 |Lachlan Rickard 13.27s
14.042 sec 13.254 sec 9 50 |Max Thomas 10.272s| Grand Final
13.36 sec 13.472 sec 10
13.421 sec 16.149 sec 11 360 | Julian David 8.312s
14.015 sec 13.463 sec 12 68 [Dylan Parks 9.131s
14.449 sec Fall 13
15.341 sec 19.179 sec 14 68 [Dylan Parks 9.608s
16.107 sec 15.964 sec 15 299 | Dylan Soin 12.146s| Small Final
19.303 sec 18.38 sec 16
19.538 sec 19.579 sec 17 68 [Dylan Parks 9.128s 361 [Flynn Chisholm 9.442s
Fall 19.755 sec 18 361 | Flynn Chisholm 9.487s 50 |Max Thomas 10.631s
23.054 sec 21.188 sec 19
22.959 sec 26.171 sec 20 361 |Flynn Chisholm 10.527s|

81 [Benjamin Firth 12.154s]
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Youth A

Bib
220
357
17
37
216
266
135
317

First Name

Fiona
Meredith
Clea
Mae
Olivia
Justina
Rebecca
Josie

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Female

Last Name State
Bolinger AUS/VIC
Butcher Nz
Hall AUS/QLD
Siah AUS/WA
Burge AUS/VIC
Chan AUS/VIC
Osborne AUS/WA
Wardrop AUS/TAS

AUS
Rank

1
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QUEENSLAND NSW/ACT
Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
15.103 sec 15.426 sec 2
14.613 sec 15.564 sec 1 357 |Meredith Butcher 13.661s|
19.211 sec 16.396 sec 3 317 | Josie Wardrop DNF
21.613 sec 23.605 sec 4
22.769 sec 23.255 sec 5 357 | Meredith Butcher 13.36s
23.884 sec 23.292 sec 6 37 [Mae Siah P1.857s
26.634 sec 34.278 sec 7
28.133 sec 30.347 sec 8 37 [Mae Siah 20.691s
216 |Olivia Burge 21.919s Grand Final
357 | Meredith Butcher DNF
220 | Fiona Bolinger 14.107s
220 |Fiona Bolinger 17.883s|
135 |Rebecca Osborne  [33.153s Small Final
220 | Fiona Bolinger 14.333s 17 |Clea Hall 18.882s
17 |Clea Hall DNF 37 [Mae Siah P5.677s
17 |Clea Hall 18.742s
266 |Justina Chan 6.146s
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Youth B

Bib First Name
219  James
117 Max
322  Archie
364 Thomas
23 Jai

21 Marley
126  Ryno
326 Liam

8 Cohen
116 Markus
39 Jasper
186  Andrew
239 Nate

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Male

Last Name

Bolinger
Botica
Eather
Sorensen
Falconer
Reeves
Kotze
Ullman
Jackson
Jenkins-Hirsiger
Mullaly
Burge
Woods

State

AUS/VIC
AUS/WA
AUS/NSW
Nz
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA
AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/QLD
AUS/VIC
AUS/VIC

AUS
Rank

1
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SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT

Qualifications Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
18.341 sec 14.565 sec 2
15.457 sec 13.489 sec 1 117 | Max Botica 17.04s
Fall 14.733 sec 3 326 | Liam Ullman 4.077s
18.896 sec 17.873 sec 4
Fall 19.566 sec 5 117 | Max Botica 13.8455|
Fall 20.662 sec 6 364 | Thomas Sorensen 16.732s|
22.09 sec 20.809 sec 7
23.134 sec 24.836 sec 8 364 | Thomas Sorensen 18.012s|
23.582 sec 28.16 sec 9 23 |Jai Falconer DNF | Grand Final
26.305 sec 24.625 sec 10
28.611 sec 25.487 sec 11 117 [Max Botica DNF
False Start 12 219 [James Bolinger 13.366s|
False Start False Start 12
219 | James Bolinger  [15.799s]
126 | Ryno Kotze 18.6565| Small Final
219 [ James Bolinger 13.628s| 322 | Archie Eather 13.856s|
322 | Archie Eather DNF 364 | Thomas Sorensen DNF
322 | Archie Eather 14.886s|
21 |Marley Reeves 2.195s|
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Youth B

Bib
223
99
363
13
169
218
108
127
197
61
177
222
112
35
172
73
339

First Name

Tao
Summer
Mischa
Tihana
Mackenzie
Cleary
Catherine
Christel
Atako
Emma
Uma
Annie
Bella
Skylah
Isla

Olivia
Kiara

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Female

Last Name State
Murasawa FN/VIC
Fraser AUS/NSW
Boorman Nz
Picot AUS/QLD
Hansen AUS/NSW
Handicott AUS/VIC
Mirasol AUS/WA
Kotze AUS/WA
Nakamura AUS/QLD
Winter AUS/WA
Beaujard FN/NSW
Mcdonnell AUS/VIC
Harman AUS/WA
Le-Huy AUS/QLD
Menzies AUS/WA
Taylor AUS/WA
Burch AUS/VIC

AUS
Rank

12
13
14
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
15.544 sec 13.628 sec 2
16.655 sec 17.338 sec 4 363 | Mischa Boorman 13.044s
13.25sec 13.908 sec 1 127 | Christel Kotze 21.15s
16.091 sec Fall 3
21.324 sec 19.617 sec 5 363 | Mischa Boorman DNF
22.129 sec 20.898 sec 6 99 |Summer Fraser 18.249s
22.656 sec 20.967 sec 7
21.375 sec 23.271 sec 8 99 [Summer Fraser 16.888s|
22.789 sec Fall 9 169 [Mackenzie Hansen [18.498s Grand Final
23.565 sec 23.434 sec 10
28.739 sec 23.992 sec 11 99 |Summer Fraser 16.038s
28.728 sec 25.123 sec 12 223 | Tao Murasawa 13.258s
29.14 sec 29.481 sec 13
37.878 sec 32.227 sec 14 223 | Tao Murasawa 14.151s
38.673 sec 33.021 sec 15 108 [Catherine Mirasol ~ 20.919s Small Final
35.967 sec 38.935 sec 16
False Start False Start 17 223 | Tao Murasawa 13.594s 363 [Mischa Boorman N3.177s
13 [Tihana Picot 14.576s 13 [Tihana Picot 16.09s
13 |Tihana Picot 15.847s
218 | Cleary Handicott 19.594s
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Youth C Male

Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
%C;TE Bib First Name Last Name State ggr?k Lane A Lane B %aunakl
1 366 Jamie Birchler Nz - 8.15sec  10.14 sec 1
2 251 Taj Madden AUS/VIC 1 11.36 sec 9.5 sec 3 366 | Jamie Birchler 6.37s
3 155 Santiago Woolnough AUS/QLD 2 9.55sec 10 sec 4 65 [James Mouton 10.15s
4 320 Fred Eather AUS/NSW 3 8.67sec  9.95sec 2
5 3 Tully Woolmer AUS/QLD 4 9.8 sec 11.89 sec 5 366 | Jamie Birchler 6.05s
6 199 Mohali Wyatt AUS/QLD 5 10.65sec 11 sec 6 155 [ Santiago Woolnough| 9.62s
7 110 Dexter Mcdonald AUS/WA 6 10.7sec  11.7 sec 7
8 65 James Mouton AUS/WA 7 11.1sec  11.3sec 8 155 [Santiago Woolnough| 7.72s
9 214 Adam Meban AUS/VIC 8 12.41 sec 13.07 sec 9 31 [Tully Woolmer 9.3s Grand Final
10 142  Aidan Lawrence AUS/SA 9 14.42 sec 12.57 sec 10
11 165 Myles Flowers AUS/NSW 10 12.73sec 18.37 sec 11 366 | Jamie Birchler 6.95s
12 283  Elliott Beer AUS/VIC 11  139sec DNF 12 251 | Taj Madden 8.34s
320 | Fred Eather 7.95s
110 [Dexter Mcdonald 12.55s Small Final
320 |Fred Eather 10.11s 320 |Fred Eather 8.23s
251 | Taj Madden 8.39s 155 | Santiago Woolnough| 7.85s
251 | Taj Madden 8.49s

199 |Mohali Wyatt DNF
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Youth C

Bib
24
83
124
270
263
12
98
302
170
309
217
36
41
207
160
149
312
200
192

First Name

Audrey
Imogen
Saffron
Poppy
Ravleen
Poppy
Indiana
Mella
Arabelle
Kayla
Marley
Orielle
Penny
Otti
Milly
Luna
Eilidh
Lois
Amelia

SPORT CUIMBING AUSTRALIA

Female
Last Name State

Minaee AUS/WA
Lance AUS/NSW
Takacs-Gal AUS/NSW
Taylor FN/VIC
Sidhu AUS/VIC
Andrews AUS/QLD
Fraser AUS/NSW
Gannon AUS/WA
Jones AUS/ACT
Semple AUS/QLD
Chan AUS/VIC
Michaelis-Thorpe AUS/QLD
Driscoll AUS/VIC
Gurtler AUS/VIC
Lewis AUS/NSW
Dizon AUS/NSW
Marshall AUS/NSW
Burton-Howard FN/SA
Hambleton AUS/WA

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual

DNF 9.2 sec 1
10.78 sec 10.6 sec 6 24 |Audrey Minaee 7.7s
9.84sec 10.6 sec 2 302 |Mella Gannon 14s
10.5sec  10.64 sec 5
9.9 sec 10.7 sec 3 24 |Audrey Minaee 8.8s
10.11 sec 12.56 sec 4 270 | Poppy Taylor 11.73s
10.78 sec  10.8 sec 7
13.65sec 10.99 sec 8 12 |Poppy Andrews 9.55s
11.54 sec 12.2 sec 9 270 | Poppy Taylor 9.17s Grand Final
DNF 11.71 sec 10
11.85sec DNF 1 24 |Audrey Minaee 7.55s
12.42 sec 12 sec 12 83 |Imogen Lance 8.4s
12.03 sec 12.38 sec 13
12.12sec 13.42 sec 14 124 | Saffron Takacs-Gal | 8.93s
12.81 sec DNF 15 98 |Indiana Fraser 10.92s Small Final
13.55sec 12.82 sec 16
13.3sec  15.15sec 17 124 | Saffron Takacs-Gal | 8.98s 124 | Saffron Takacs-Gal 10s
18.21sec 17.9 sec 18 83 |Imogen Lance 8.37s 270 | Poppy Taylor 10.4s
DNF DNF 19

263 |Ravleen Sidhu 11.5s

83 [Imogen Lance 8.82s
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Youth D

Bib
102
87
128
30
77
103
28
304
261
49
316
151
134

First Name

Max
Jared
Daniel
Riki
Bryson
Kai Xiang
Koda
Noah
Joshwin
Darwyn
Elouan
Harlan
Jack
Asher

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

Male

Last Name

Metaxiotis
Griffiths
Kotze
Dowling
Boger
Goh
Adams
Foster
Sidhu
Brown
Bonnet Day
Gower
Pearce
Lee

State

AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/QLD
AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA
AUS/VIC
AUS/QLD
AUS/ACT
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual

7.81sec  8.38 sec 1
10.25sec 9.24 sec 2 102 | Max Metaxiotis 7.87s
10.1sec  11.2sec 4 304 | Noah Foster 13.76s
11.68 sec 13 sec 6
9.62sec  11.95 sec 3 102 [Max Metaxiotis 8.1s
11.1sec  DNF 5 128 [ Daniel Kotze 9.9s
12.01 sec 16.78 sec 7
13.45sec 12.59 sec 8 128 | Daniel Kotze 11.085s
12.64 sec 14.95 sec 9 103 | Kai Xiang Goh 11.1s Grand Final
13.48 sec 13.82 sec 10
13.55sec 15.47 sec 1 102 [ Max Metaxiotis 10s
13.85sec 13.57 sec 12 87 |Jared Griffiths DNF
13.7sec DNF 13
DNF 14.46 sec 14 87 |Jared Griffiths 8.52s

28 |Koda Adams 12.71s Small Final

87 |Jared Griffiths 10.44s 128 | Daniel Kotze 11.3s
30 [Riki Dowling DNF 30 [Riki Dowling 11.76s
77 |Bryson Boger 10.96s
30 [Riki Dowling 10.5s
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Bib
187
14
130
129
48
176
44
215
85

First Name

Alia
Nina
Esther
Sophie
Alexa
Shonali
Zoey
Mali
Aalya

SPORT CUIMBING AUSTRAUIA

Female
Last Name State
Williams AUS/WA
Vickers AUS/QLD
Kingwell AUS/WA
Kingwell AUS/WA
Olsen AUS/QLD
Beaujard FN/NSW
Rundle AUS/WA
Ogris Shah AUS/VIC
Biyani AUS/ACT

AUS
Rank

1
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B il
Qual
11.6sec 121 sec 3
11.38 sec  10.06 sec 1 14 |Nina Vickers 9.91s
15.47 sec 14.22 sec 5 215 | Mali Ogris Shah 14.45s
10.83 sec 12.54 sec 2
13 sec 12.26 sec 4 14 |Nina Vickers 10.43s
15.18 sec 17.28 sec 6 130 [Esther Kingwell 12.76s
15.22 sec 15.65 sec 7
15.46 sec 18.5 sec 8 48 |Alexa Olsen 13.98s
24.1sec  25.8 sec 9 130 | Esther Kingwell 11.5s Grand Final
14 |Nina Vickers DNF
187 | Alia Williams 10.44s
129 | Sophie Kingwell 12.17s
44 |Zoey Rundle 14.6s Small Final
129 [ Sophie Kingwell DNF 129 | Sophie Kingwell 10.6s
187 | Alia Williams Os 130 | Esther Kingwell 10.47s
187 |Alia Williams 10.5s
176 | Shonali Beaujard 16.35s




